



	Untitled

	Government Type: MAGOCRACY
	Ruler(s): Obras
	Defenses: 
	Resources: Honey, Furs & Pelts
	Climate: 
	Disasters: Fire forest, hunt for MU
	Name: Cornerwood
	Symbol: 
	Map: 
	Guilds & Orgs: Diligent Unicorn: merchant
Worshipful Council:  bee keepers

	Deities & Temples: Celtic
Cult of Belenus: Noble Hallowed Dawn
	Laws & Punishment: 
	Nearby Settlements: 
	District Name: 
	0: Market
	1: 
	2: Dock
	3: 
	0: Government
	1: 
	2: 


	Buildings: 
	0: The Dapper Berry: sells hats enchanted with illusion magic that covers blemishes
and enhances (or diminishes) certain facial features.
	1: Shrine of Brigantia, Frescos depict the religious history of the temple, detailing the works of the patron deities, the sins and successes of the common folk, and celestial bodies.
	2: Fred's Fishmongery
Ted's Trading Company-
	3: 
	0: Tower of Obras
	1: 
	2: 


	Landmarks: 
	0: Ronner’s Repairs (forge) tends to all damaged metal,
be it armour or wagon wheel pins. The forge is always
busy—this rambling building has several smiths,
including a dwarf and two gnomes, on staff.
	1: 
	2: Fishers Wharf
	3: 
	0: Jail
	1: 
	2: 


	Lodging: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: The Jumbo Tribute
	3: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 


	Story Hooks & Notes: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 


	Adventuring Notes: Mature planned city
Noble families are on the verge of bankruptcy

	Max GP: 
	Taxes: 
	Enter Cost: 
	Cost of Living: 
	Crime: 
	0: Secrets. In the allies of this district, clever spies col
	1: 

	Imports: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Exports: 
	0: honey, furs, pelts
	1: 

	Population: 500
	Mood Current Affairs: Sullen
	Mood Gov: 
	Mood Outsiders: 
	Matsuri: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Notable NPCs: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 



